
AGENDA:  CCE-LTER REU SUMMER 2024 

Biweekly lunch meetings and other activities 

24 June (Mon) - Start of program  

28 June (Fri) - “Meet and Greet” (Lead CCE PI Kathy Barbeau), REUs (Lana Lubecke, Soleil 
Michaud, Abigail Severance, Hannah Yek, Ana Sofia Barrera, Tongfei Yang, and Ainsleigh 
Lloyd); Mentors (Max Fenton, Julie Dinasquet, Art Miller). 
 
12 July (Fri) – REU lunch with IM data presentation by Marina Frants 
 
25 July (Thurs) – Tour of the R/V Sally Ride at Marfac facility (Pt. Loma), with CCE/CalCOFI 
personnel Shonna Dovel & Rasmus Swalethorp 
 
26 July (Fri) – REU lunch followed by tour of the Pelagic Invertebrate Collection (PIC) with 
Linsey Sala 
 
9 Aug (Fri) - Graduate school advice session REU lunch with CCE grad students 

23 Aug (Fri) – (Postponed REU lunch) 
 
30 Aug (Fri) – Birch Aquarium tour and lunch with Cari Paulenich (EOCB) 

6 Sept (Fri) - REU lunch and Zooglider presentation by Co-PI Mark Ohman; final presentation 
advice and discussions 

12 Sept (Thurs) - CCE REU final presentations, Sea Cave (Eckart 127) 10:30 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. 

ALSO included were Professional Workshops and SIO Research Seminars, set up mainly by the 
JT SURF Program (Dovi Kacev and others). 


